MONUMENT MINING LTD.

MONUMENT MINING LTD.

ISIN: CA61531Y1051

Overview

WKN:

2024/06/26 15:41:35

Price
0.14 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 3.70% (0.01)

CA61531Y1051

MMY

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

30 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.135 CAD (3,000)
0.14 CAD (167,000)
0.135 CAD

0.14 CAD

0.135 CAD

0.135 CAD
0.136667 CAD
1,500

205.00

2

500

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date

2024/06/24 =
2024/06/21 g
2024/06/21 =
2024/06/14 ]
2024/06/14 g

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA61531Y1051&ID_NOTATION=18418711
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f61270c891605d8c79c9925fa837a03973c6c568bc1fd5d54fabc608121e25db&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=098be733a1032130a&time=1719520585&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b8b44e20444f3960f0efd53139fa8f433b9e43a0fc2852b6cc3e3c5a15e7bfa5&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=51c81ea8c55cedaf5&time=1719520585&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bfee3bf7c4de704d4baf4528e7dab20659996888fddee1ceb0660d5109782698&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=19e1a08658b5f1ee7&time=1719520585&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c28486fdefaf4b2a8755ad37c2ceab8c914996e477281728d7d043fd85b252de&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a9e7b73a72488d163&time=1719520585&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e5281cc443c298e9bdf0c9e821f128051fcdf804871926f077adb48eefd6c219&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0c2dae2954b9ee015&time=1719520585&tool=RSC

MONUMENT MINING

Details

LTD.

2024/06/26 15:41:35

Price
0.14 CAD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

o

3.70% (0.01)

CA61531Y1051

MMY

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

30 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

0.14 CAD (158,603
0.15 CAD (206,485
0.15 CAD (179,633

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.135 CAD (3,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.14 CAD (167,000)
Open 0.135 CAD
High 0.14 CAD
Low 0.135 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.135 CAD
VWAP 0.136667 CAD
Volume (pcs) 1,500
Trading volume 205.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 500
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -6.90% +50.00% -3.57%
Perf (abs.) -0.01 +0.05 -0.01
Beta 0.17 0.48 0.93
Volatility 70.29 71.77 81.44

ERSTE

Group

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

0.20 CAD (2024/04/03

0.13 CAD (2024/01/22

0.20 CAD (2024/04/03
(

)
)
)
0.14 CAD (125,072)
)
)
)
0.09 CAD (2023/07/07)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:02 0.0945 EUR 0.00 2
26
TSX Venture 2024/06/ 15:41 0.14 CAD 0.00 2
Exchange 26
Stuttgart 2024/06/ 19:15 0.0895 EUR 0.00 11
26
Munich 2024/06/ 08:03 0.0905 EUR 0.00 1
26
Frankfurt 2024/06/ 12:09 0.088 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=18418711
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20116261
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18485286
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39818955
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18440709

MONUMENT MINING LTD.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/06/ 19:29 0.101 USD 0.01
25

2024/06/ 08:10 0.089 EUR 0.00
26

2024/06/ 20:48 0.0945 EUR 0.00
26

20
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23400054
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23400054
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30734544
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18452966

MONUMENT MINING LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
MONUMENT MINING LTD.

Suite 910, West Hastings Street 688 V6B
1P1 Vancouver

Telefon: +1 604 638 1661
Fax: +1 604 638 1663

E-mail: info@monumentmining.com
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